
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

161 
414 

64 
24 
17 

160 
40 

118 
6 

311 
153 

58 
125 

7 
85 

139 
53 
81 
90 
59 
39 
69 

468 

Name 

Arne Hartmann 
Patrick Haugegaard 
Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Maja Bering Blume 
Daniel Fridenäs 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Rasmus Poulsen 
Jesper Jepsen 
Kennie Løve Jacobsen 
Henrik Andersen 
Fritz Hansen 
Mikael Lundström 
Thomas Eisenreich 
Peter Christian Bandholtz 
Henrik Bork Bjerregaard 
Pierre Lorenzo Stausholm 
Thomas Holm 
Mille Nielsen 
Sinan El-Tai 
Martin Sten 
Ylva Lundström 
Ditte Sommer 
Nenad Antic 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Race 

No Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:34.617 
1:35.779 
1:38.758 
1:40.100 
1:42.613 
1:42.789 
1:43.190 
1:43.286 
1:43.654 
1:43.861 
1:44.133 
1:45.945 
1:46.023 
1:46.128 
1:46.172 
1:46.707 
1:47.972 
1:51.738 
1:55.028 
1:55.727 
2:02.453 
2:17.496 

Diff 

1.162 
4.141 
5.483 
7.996 
8.172 
8.573 
8.669 
9.037 
9.244 
9.516 

11.328 
11.406 
11.511 
11.555 
12.090 
13.355 
17.121 
20.411 
21.110 
27.836 
42.879 

Best Speed 

118,177 
116,744 
113,222 
111,704 
108,969 
108,782 
108,359 
108,259 
107,874 
107,659 
107,378 
105,542 
105,464 
105,360 
105,316 
104,788 
103,560 
100,070 

97,208 
96,620 
91,313 
81,323 

- 

In Lap 

10 
6 
4 
3 
8 
7 
1 
4 

10 
7 
7 
7 
5 
1 
1 
7 
6 
7 
2 
6 
2 
5 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sweden 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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